
NVC U14 SL

MEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  2/ 2/2025 Start Time 10:00 / 12:45

EASTERN DIVISION

MAD RIVER SKI CLUB

MAD RIVER GLEN

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Delliquadri, Terry USA

Referee Drechsel, Reed USA

Chief of Race Komarmi, Jim USA

Course Name RACE HILL AKA PRACTICE SLOPE

Start Altitude 580m

Finish Altitude 505m

Vertical Drop 75m

Homologation Number U2468/07/21

Course Setter Stone, Carolyn USA

Gates/Turning Gates 38/37

Start Time 10:00

Wagner, Andrew USA

Gates/Turning Gates 39/38

Start Time 12:45

Number of Competitors: 72, Number of NOCs: 6, NAT List # 0,   Applied Penalty  -32.17 F=730

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

1  140 E6791120 Meirowitz, Patrick 2011 BMA 32.80 (1) 34.19 (1) 1:06.99

2  133 E6854116 Eliason, Bennett 2011 MMA 33.07 (2) 35.30 (3) 1:08.37 1.38

3  101 E6875558 Kingsbury, Killian 2011 MMA 33.74 (3) 35.45 (5) 1:09.19 2.20

4  169 E6658833 Brown, Charlie 2012 COCH 35.42 (5) 35.43 (4) 1:10.85 3.86

5  130 E6855663 Hildreth, Baron 2012 BMA 35.46 (6) 35.70 (6) 1:11.16 4.17

6  128 E7093998 Samuelsen, Owen 2012 MMA 34.95 (4) 36.68 (9) 1:11.63 4.64

7  166 E6798494 Chipman, Koda 2011 SNSC 35.47 (7) 36.52 (8) 1:11.99 5.00

8  111 E6983467 Stolowitz, Henry 2012 MMA 35.67 (8) 37.34 (11) 1:13.01 6.02

9  129 E6875564 Kingsbury, Duke 2012 MMA 36.24 (11) 37.45 (12) 1:13.69 6.70

10  132 E6874172 Previs, August 2012 MMA 36.45 (12) 37.70 (15) 1:14.15 7.16

11  148 E6870089 Evans, Bodhi 2011 BMA 36.63 (13) 37.67 (14) 1:14.30 7.31

12  125 E6905931 Whalen, Marshall 2011 GMVS 36.19 (10) 38.34 (19) 1:14.53 7.54

13  137 E6829371 Jewett, Parker 2011 COCH 37.79 (24) 36.97 (10) 1:14.76 7.77

14  115 E6875709 Hancock, Sawyer 2011 GMVS 36.65 (14) 38.62 (23) 1:15.27 8.28

15  156 E7009414 MacLeod, Gavin 2012 SNSC 37.07 (18) 38.42 (21) 1:15.49 8.50

16  160 7136926 Hao, Lyuran 2011 BMA 37.31 (20) 38.19 (16) 1:15.50 8.51

17  142 E7006817 Raynes, William 2012 BMA 37.18 (19) 38.33 (18) 1:15.51 8.52

18  163 6811217 Campbell, Benjamin 2011 JPSC 36.91 (16) 38.72 (24) 1:15.63 8.64

19  151 E7162105 Duckworth, Fox 2012 GMVS 37.43 (21) 38.34 (19) 1:15.77 8.78

20  164 E6886340 Harrington, Mickelson 2012 BMA 38.38 (27) 37.59 (13) 1:15.97 8.98

21  119 E6796393 Koch, Oliver 2011 GMVS 36.66 (15) 39.37 (27) 1:16.03 9.04

22  159 E7022441 Dedvukaj, Darian 2012 GMVS 37.66 (23) 38.48 (22) 1:16.14 9.15

23  153 E7128238 Murray, Sawyer 2012 BMA 37.04 (17) 39.69 (28) 1:16.73 9.74

24  126 E7053370 Peel, Griffin 2011 COCH 38.09 (26) 38.88 (25) 1:16.97 9.98

25  114 E6827612 Doiron, James 2011 MMA 37.60 (22) 40.26 (37) 1:17.86 10.87

26  155 E7241702 Turton, Boden 2011 MMA 38.49 (29) 39.87 (31) 1:18.36 11.37

27  107 E7103252 Fiordalice, Nicholas 2012 BMA 38.43 (28) 40.02 (33) 1:18.45 11.46

28  135 E7015359 McConathy, Declan 2011 MMA 38.66 (30) 39.88 (32) 1:18.54 11.55

29  154 E7027992 Taylor, Zev 2012 GMVS 39.01 (33) 40.06 (34) 1:19.07 12.08

30  146 E7100598 McAleer, Aidric 2012 COCH 39.64 (36) 40.08 (35) 1:19.72 12.73

31  112 E7093894 Robbins, Henry 2011 COCH 38.73 (31) 41.02 (43) 1:19.75 12.76

32  176 E7115868 Bellerose, Sam 2012 COCH 39.65 (37) 40.22 (36) 1:19.87 12.88

33  177 E7025835 Edgar, Samuel 2012 GMVS 40.45 (43) 39.76 (29) 1:20.21 13.22

34  102 E7100535 Roberts, Finn 2012 COCH 39.47 (35) 40.85 (41) 1:20.32 13.33
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NVC U14 SL

MEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  2/ 2/2025 Start Time 10:00 / 12:45

EASTERN DIVISION

MAD RIVER SKI CLUB

MAD RIVER GLEN

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

35  149 E7207452 Gresham, Sage 2012 COCH 39.80 (39) 40.93 (42) 1:20.73 13.74

36  181 7137649 Vinet, Zachary R 2011 MMA 42.50 (51) 38.32 (17) 1:20.82 13.83

37  168 E7219802 Fallon Mollison, Harvey 2011 MMA 40.85 (45) 40.73 (39) 1:21.58 14.59

38  152 E7231182 Rothman, Baylor 2010 MMA 39.02 (34) 42.87 (54) 1:21.89 14.90

39  121 E6869070 Stevens, Gage 2011 MMA 40.28 (42) 41.73 (46) 1:22.01 15.02

40  104 E7040419 Gentine, Gus 2012 BMA 39.77 (38) 42.35 (50) 1:22.12 15.13

41  124 E6933495 Havas, Thomas 2011 COCH 39.88 (40) 42.45 (51) 1:22.33 15.34

42  139 E7072007 King, Sawyer 2012 MMA 41.15 (47) 41.50 (45) 1:22.65 15.66

43  106 E7104978 King, Graham 2012 MMA 41.22 (48) 41.76 (47) 1:22.98 15.99

44  123 E7331590 Rich, Elias 2012 COCH 41.07 (46) 42.29 (48) 1:23.36 16.37

45  145 E7089439 Sliva, Calvin 2012 SNSC 41.49 (49) 42.74 (52) 1:24.23 17.24

46  109 E6948594 Wilcoxson, J. Oliver 2012 MMA 41.78 (50) 42.84 (53) 1:24.62 17.63

47  127 E7214822 Schofield, Kai 2012 GMVS 42.60 (52) 44.01 (56) 1:26.61 19.62

48  165 E7229931 Martin, Oliver 2011 MMA 47.35 (59) 39.79 (30) 1:27.14 20.15

49  108 E7239311 Childs, Hudson 2012 MMA 43.40 (53) 44.69 (57) 1:28.09 21.10

50  174 E6887289 Ott, Daniel 2011 MMA 44.48 (57) 43.88 (55) 1:28.36 21.37

51  162 7351558 Garcia Covas, Alberto 2012 BMA 44.06 (56) 44.74 (58) 1:28.80 21.81

52  122 E6942314 Cafferty, Celestin 2011 MMA 43.45 (54) 45.87 (60) 1:29.32 22.33

53  134 E7286835 Chadwick-Dyer, Noah B 2011 COCH 44.66 (58) 45.22 (59) 1:29.88 22.89

54  172 E6863999 Randall, Jack 2011 GMVS 43.85 (55) 49.96 (61) 1:33.81 26.82

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN:   4 competitors

 158 E6977891 Temple, Kepler 2012 BMA

 136 E6791412 Martin, Coleman 2011 GMVS

 116 7139876 Clarke, Nixon 2012 MMA

 113 E7215741 Lund, Benjamin 2011 BMA

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:   5 competitors

 178 7109796 Viscelli, Stephen 2011 GMVS 39.17 (26)

 173 E6940288 Dakin, George 2012 GMVS 41.30 (44)

 170 E6820072 Tousimis, Yiannaki 2011 BMA 34.26 (2)

 157 E6878630 Aros, Lucas 2012 MMA 36.43 (7)

 147 E6869406 Murray, Jakob 2011 GMVS DNF

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN:   3 competitors

 150 E7023845 Sheffield, Pierson 2012 MMA 40.80 (40) Gate   38

 180 E7160357 Skalecke, Simon 2012 GMVS 40.61 (38) Gate   30

 105 E7054920 Smith-Miodownik, Jafeth 2011 COCH 42.31 (49) Gate   38

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN:   1 competitor

 175 E6918034 Anderson, Harold 2012 MMA 47.36 (60)
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DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   2 competitors

 117 E7021681 Musty, Oliver 2012 BMA 38.79 (32) DNF

 110 E7028828 Herzog, Henry 2012 MMA 35.81 (9) DNF

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN:   3 competitors

 167 E6907616 Gudasz, Teodor 2011 MMA 37.98 (25) DSQ Gate   35

 120 E7117298 Shea, Owen 2012 COCH 39.95 (41) DSQ Gate   31

 118 E7271233 Donovan, William 2011 GMVS 40.47 (44) DSQ Gate   30

Delliquadri, Terry   (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - Martin, McClaine E

A - Martin, McClaine E

USA

USA

C - 

C - 

B - Kingsbury, Morgan

B - Kingsbury, Morgan

USA

USA

Conditions on course

CLOUDY Snow: PACKED POWDER Temperature - Start: -17C / 1F Temperature - Finish: -17C / 1F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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